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Monday, July 18I Y L\ (AM ke. 400m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.31 Jeannette MacDonald
9.45 London Palladium Orchestra10. 0 Devotions: The Réy. Father Ben-
nett
10.15 "Feminine Viewpoint": cookingwith a Diffefence, Home Science Talk,
Short Stories: "The Portrait," Pointsof View
41.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Vienna Boys Choir
2.20 ‘Rawicz atid Landauer
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Goncerto No. 8 Op. 47, In A Minor

Spohr
Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt

3.15 French Lessons for Post-Primary
Schools
3.30 Melody Time3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Composers’ Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinhér Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Mainly About Books: Recent
books from the French, by John Reid
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Around the Town’ :

(A Studio Recital)
¥.50 "Naples, City of Song," a trayve-
logue by Gordon Ireland8.17 Music of the Week: Owen Jensen
highlights the coming week’s broadcast
music
8.37 "The Musical Friends’: Popular
music round the piang
8.57 Station Notices9. & (approx.) Professional Wrestling

(From the Town. Hall)
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
Anne Ballantine (contra)to)
Charlie is My Darling
Boston Caledonian Pipe Band
Scottish Airs
Alexander MacGregor (baritone)
Skye Boat Song
Sound the Pibroch

9710.15 London Studio Melodies
(BBC Programme) ,

70.45 Music, Mirth, and Melody
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

l Y Cc 880 kc. 341m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
r FS After Dinner Music8. 0 A Promenade Concert
9. 0 Music from the Operas10. O Light Recitals ‘
10.30 Close down :

lJ Y, D) 1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Dance Music
6. 0 Melody Time
6.20 Dinner Music
7. 0 Questions ay Answers by the
whage pA Expert7.30 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
7.46 Ink Spots8. 0 "In Chancery" wie

(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
29", Rhythm on Record Digest410.0 Close down

UKtr) Siok. 229 mm.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town
9.15 . "Private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"8.45 ‘Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down

6.30 p.m. Rhythm Parade
6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 The Latins Take Over
7.16 "Whispers in Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45 Crosby Time
8. 0 Music from the Masters
A London Overture Ireland
Concerto for Piano and Orchestra

Delius
8.30 "My Songs For You": Popular bal-
lads by Maurice Keary (Irish light bari-
tone)

(BBC Programme)
8.45 "The American Theatre: |Com-
munity Theatre’: H. V: Baigent
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Music for Romance: Anne Ziegler
and Webster Booth(BBC Programme)
9.35 tiderc Variety
10.0 "Those Were the Days": Harry
Davidson's Orchestra

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

1 uf C4 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Morning Star: Wanda Landowska
(harpsichord)
9.15 Leading Variety Artists10. O Heart Songs
10.15 Alfred Shaw and his Orchestra
10.45 Musie While You Work
11.146 Talk: "London River,’ by F. H.
Taylor
11.30 Holiday for Song12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music in the Air
2.30 "The House that Margaret Built’
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 French Broadcast to Post-Primary
Schools
3.30 Melody in Rhythm4. 0 Clas3ical. Half-Hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Uncle’Remus’ Stories
5. 0 Evergreens of Melody
5.30 Voices in Harmony6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Music for Everyman7.0 Station Notices and Programme
Review
7.15 Talk: "More Historic N.Z. Estates,"
by Douglas Cresswell
7. Evening Programme
City of Birmingham Orchestra
Aad Tenor Time8. 0 Monday Night Play: ‘Out of the,
Smoke," by Edward Harding8.30 Ruth Pearl (English violinist) with
Wainwright Morgan (piano)
Sonata in A Bach
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News15 UNESCO World Review
.30 Radio Variety10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

2 4 L'\s70 ke. 526m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session 7
9. 4 Symphony Hall: BBC Symphony
Orchestra :

9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Alfred Cortot(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
40.25 In Quiet Mood

10.40 BBC Personalities: The Western
Brothers
11. 0 Women’s Session: Domestic Day:Gardening Talk "The Tea Gardens," byKenneth Read. Home Science Talk: QuickFrozen Food |

11.30 Manhattan Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. To-day in N,Z. History: How
Curling came to Otago
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
The Thirty-two Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata in G, Op. 31, No.
2.30 Pieces in Folk Style Sehumann
Latmian Shepherd
Blawearyyou Are My Sky Ivor Gurney
3. 0 Strange Destiny
3.15 French Broadcast to Post-Primary
Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Personality Parade: Dinah Shore4.16 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session: Donald
5. 0 Khythm Parade ae
5.30 Maoriland: The Musieé and Hakasof the Maoris
5.45 Singing Strings
0 Dinner Music
26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
—

/

BBC Newsreel
Local News Service

7.15 How We Are Governed: Harry
Benda discusses the Totalitarian State
7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME
» ‘The Voice of America": Negro Spirituals
Fayetteville State Teachers Negro Choir7.48 John Parkin Presents: Piano music
featuring favourites of yesterday and
to-day
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 Requestfully Yours: The songs you
ask for, sung by Marion Waite with
Stan Dorward and hi3 Sextet. Introduc-
tions by Briton Chadwick

: (A Studio Presentation)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 "In the Steps of Omar Khayyam"

(NZBS Production)
9.48 J.-M. Sanroma (piano) and the
. Boston Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin
10. 0 The Datce Hour: Stan Kenton and
his Orchestra, Dodo Marmorosa Trio,
Chubby Jackson and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 Close down ‘

-- ----
2Y~C WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Yesterday’s Hits5. 0 Alfredo Campoli: Violinist and Or-
chestra Leader
5.30 Music from the Movies6. 0 To-day in N.Z, History: "How
Curling Came to Otago"
. & Tea Dance ;

6.30 For. Your Delight: Ligiit Orches-tral Music and Ballads7.0 Bing7.15 Ziegler and Webster Booth7.30 The Torch of Freedom: Dorothea
8. 0 Chamber Music: Beethoven9.0 #£Bandstand
8.30 Light Orchestras and Ballads
10. O British Chamber Music
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON2D 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm7.20 "Dick Barton, Special oad7.36 Top of the Bill ,8. 0 Holiday for Song8.30 Dancing Times
9. 0 Operatic Ramblings down the Years
9.30 "The Odd Story of Simon Ode"
10. 0 Wellington District Report
Close down

ee|
2X oeare
7. Op.m. For the Family Girele
7. 3 "Martin’s Corner"
8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe’
9. 2 Station Announcements
9. 3 Concert
gh In Lighter Mood10. Close down

ON OLA 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 2 Housewives’ Choice
9,50 Morning Stars William Primrose(viola)
10. 0 Home Science Talk: Winter Salads
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "North of Moscow"
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3,15 French Lessons for Post-PrimaryPupils3.30 Excerpts from Borodin’s "Prince

: Igor"
4. 0 Spotlight on Melody
4.30 Children’s Scoaiins Uncle Ed andAunt Gwen
65. 0 Theatre Memories
5.30 Sweet Rhythm
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsree}7.0 After Dinner Music
7.415 The Home Gardener7,30 Evening Programme"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Own Session8. 0 Overseas and N.Z..News9.15 UNESCO World Review
9.30 Leopold Stokowski and the Phila-
delIphia Orchestra
Overture in D Mino delThe Halle Orchestra conducted iylie Heward .

Symphony No, 103 in E Flat ei
anRol’)10.0 "A Shoshinst of Inertia," a relativecomedy by Maurice Horspool

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

XIN 1340 ke. 224m,
7. 0 p.m. "Bugs Bunny and the Tortoise,"
a story for children ® ‘

7.13 New Mayfair Orchestra
Turner Layton: (tenor)
7.26 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
7.30 "ITMA"

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Classical Music
Czech Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Rafael KubelikOverture: Amid Nature Dvorak
8.15 Kerstin Thorborg (contralto)I Saw the Child Wagner
8.20 London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler

y Symphony No, 2 in D Brahms9.4 "Power of the Dog"
9.30 Recent Releases by Lionel Belasco’s
Orchestra, Gracie Fields (vocal), CharliKunz (piano), Guy Lombardo’s Roy:Canadians
10. 0 Close down

2XG 1010 ke. 297 m,
ee da Ye Olde Time Music HallSongs for Sale"Dad and Dave" ;ao Concert Celebrities: Fritz
cretsier (violinist)
.30 "Green for Danger"

(NZBS Production)
9. 3 Richard Tauber Entertains
9.20 Opera for the People:"Cavalleria Rusticana’ -- Mascagn?
9.45 Music in Waltz Time10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m. 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


